Project Summary: Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 2,849 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,500 L.F. of workshelf. Reconstructed 450 L.F. of outfall ditch. Constructed 333

L.F. of outfall ditch. Installed (4) catch basins, 1,016 L.F. of outfall pipe, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2006-030 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

LM / Loading Materials

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged
ODGRB / Outfall ditch - grubbed
ODREC / Outfall ditch - reconstructed
OFPI / Outfall Pipe - Installation
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
PTS / Portable Toilet Service
STAGING / Staging Materials
UTLOC / Utility locates

WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
WSREC / Workshelf - Reconstructed
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2006-030 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
6.0
263.0
58.0
26.0
0.0
8.0
103.0
68.0
639.0
12.0
0.0
66.0
15
61.0
88.0
0.0
1,399.5

1,399.5

Labor
Cost
$122.88
$5,553.63
$1,378.70
$568.12
$0.00
$191.85
$2,462.20
$1,652.92
$14,966.00
$254.19
$0.00
$1,427.59
$30.72
$1,415.37
$2,035.20
$0.00
$32,059.37

$32,059.37

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$3,222.34
$246.65
$367.57
$0.00
$243.79
$945.82
$648.36
$5,840.54
$12.21
$0.00
$133.81
$0.00
$236.49
$499.94
$0.00
$12,397.52

$12,397.52

Material
Cost

$0.00
$10,715.75
$673.18
$104.23
$0.00
$50.92
$359.28
$227.81
$21,527.34
$14.34
$0.00
$81.03
$0.00
$126.63
$358.97
$0.00
$34,239.46

$34,239.46

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24,663.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$138.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24,802.74

$24,802.74

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,466.65
$22,466.65

$22,466.65

Completion: Oct-11

Total Cost
$122.88
$19,491.72
$2,298.53
$1,039.92
$24,663.95
$486.56
$3,767.30
$2,529.09
$42,333.87
$280.74
$138.79
$1,642.43
$30.72
$1,778.49
$2,894.11
$22,466.65
$125,965.74

$125,965.74

After
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Parcels

» Installed (4) catch basins,
976 LF of outfall pipe, rip
Constructed 333 rap and hydroseeded for
LF of outfall ditch. erosion control.
Installed 40 LF
of outfall pipe.
Reconstructed 450
LF of outfall ditch.
Bush hogged 1,500
LF of outfall ditch.
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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