Beaufort County Public Works



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,849 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,500 L.F. of workshelf. Reconstructed 450 L.F. of outfall ditch. Constructed 333 L.F. of outfall ditch. Installed (4) catch basins, 1,016 L.F. of outfall pipe, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2006-030 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	6.0	\$122.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$122.88
HAUL / Hauling	263.0	\$5,553.63	\$3,222.34	\$10,715.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,491.72
HYDR / Hydroseeding	58.0	\$1,378.70	\$246.65	\$673.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,298.53
LM / Loading Materials	26.0	\$568.12	\$367.57	\$104.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,039.92
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,663.95	\$0.00	\$24,663.95
ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged	8.0	\$191.85	\$243.79	\$50.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$486.56
ODGRB / Outfall ditch - grubbed	103.0	\$2,462.20	\$945.82	\$359.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,767.30
ODREC / Outfall ditch - reconstructed	68.0	\$1,652.92	\$648.36	\$227.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,529.09
OFPI / Outfall Pipe - Installation	639.0	\$14,966.00	\$5,840.54	\$21,527.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42,333.87
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	12.0	\$254.19	\$12.21	\$14.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$280.74
PTS / Portable Toilet Service	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$138.79	\$0.00	\$138.79
STAGING / Staging Materials	66.0	\$1,427.59	\$133.81	\$81.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,642.43
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.5	\$30.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30.72
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	61.0	\$1,415.37	\$236.49	\$126.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,778.49
WSREC / Workshelf - Reconstructed	88.0	\$2,035.20	\$499.94	\$358.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,894.11
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,466.65	\$22,466.65
2006-030 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall	1,399.5	\$32,059.37	\$12,397.52	\$34,239.46	\$24,802.74	\$22,466.65	\$125,965.74
Sub Total							
Grand Total	1,399.5	\$32,059.37	\$12,397.52	\$34,239.46	\$24,802.74	\$22,466.65	\$125,965.74







Completion: Oct-11

